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Annual Academic Calendar 

Session 2021-22 

 

April 2021 

02/04/2021 Friday Good Friday (Holiday) 

03/04/2021 Saturday Holy Saturday (Holiday) 

04/04/2021 Sunday Easter Sunday 

05/04/2021 Monday Parents Teachers Meeting (classes HKG - V) 

06/04/2021 Tuesday Parents Teachers Meeting (classes VI - IX) 

07/04/2021 Wednesday World Health Day 

13/04/2021 Tuesday Chetichand (Holiday) 

14/04/2021 Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 

Farewell for Class X students 

Ram Navami (Holiday) 

25/04/2021 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti 
 
May 2021 

01/05/2021 Saturday Workers’ Day 

14/05/2021 Friday Eid-ul-Fitr (Holiday) 

17/05/2021 Monday Summer Vocation Begins 

 
June 2021 

28/06/2021 Monday Teachers reporting in school 
30/06/2021 Wednesday Seminar for Teacher 

 
July 2021 

01/07/2021 Thursday Classes resume after Summer Vocation for 
classes LKG-X 

21/07/2021 Wednesday Bakrid/Eid Ul Zuha (Holiday) 

26/07/2021 Monday Periodic Test - I (Classes VI-X) 

 

August 2021 

04/08/2021 Wednesday Quarterly Exam (Classes LKG – V) 

15/08/2021 Sunday Independence Day Celebration – Flag Hoisting at 8 
A.M. 
19/08/2021 Thursday Muharram (Holiday) 

22/08/2021 Sunday Raksha Bandhan 

28/08/2021 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting (Classes LKG-X) 

30/08/2021 Monday Janmashtami (Holiday) 

 



September 2021 

05/09/2021 Sunday Teacher’s Day 

10/09/2021 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 

16/09/2021 Thursday Ramdev Jayanti 
29/09/2021 Wednesday Half Yearly Exam (VI-VIII) and Periodic Test II 
(IX&X) 

 
October 2021 

02/10/2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 
07/10/2021 Thursday Navratra Sthapna (Holiday) 

13/10/2021 Wednesday Durgashtami (Holidays) 

14/10/2021 Thursday Dussehra (Holidays) 

15/10/2021 Friday Vijayadashami (Holidays) 

23/10/2021 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting (Classes VI – X) 

19/10/2021 Tuesday Bara wafat (Holiday) 

 
November 2021 

04 - 07/11/2021 Thursday Diwali Holidays (Tentative) 

19/11/2021 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

 
December 2021 

08/12/2021 Wednesday Half Yearly Exam (LKG-V); 
PT II & III (VI-X); 
22 /12/2021 Wednesday Christmas Celebration 

23/12/2020 Thursday Winter break (23rd Dec. – 2nd January 2022) 

 
January 2022 

03/01/2022 Monday School Re-opens; 
05/01/2022 Wednesday Pre-Board I for Class X 

08/01/2022 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting LKG – X 

14/01/2022 Friday Makar Sankranti (Holiday) 

26/01/2022 Wednesday Republic Day Celebration; Flag Hoisting at 
8.30am 

24/01/2022 Monday Pre-Board II for Class X 

 
February 2022 

07/02/2022 Monday Pre-Board III for Class X 

19/02/2022 Saturday Farewell for Class X Students (Tentative) 

 
March 2022 

01/03/2022 Tuesday Maha Shivaratri (Holiday) 

03/03/2022 Thursday Final Examination (Classes LKG – IX) 

17-18/03/2022 Thursday Holika Dahan (Holidays) 

19/03/2022 Saturday Holi 
26/03/2022 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting LKG – IX 

& Annual Result 
 



 
April 2022 

02/04/2022 Saturday Cheti Chand 

04/04/2022 Monday New Academic Session Begins 

10/04/2022 Sunday Ram Navami 
14/04/2022 Thursday Mahavir /Ambedkar Jayanti/Maudy Thursday 
(Holiday) 

15/04/2022 Friday Good Friday (Holiday) 

16/04/2022 Saturday Holy Saturday (Holiday) 

17/04/2022 Sunday Easter Sunday 

 
May 2022 

01/05/2022 Sunday Labour Day 

03/05/2022 Tuesday Eid ul-Fitr (Holiday) 

16/05/2022 Monday Summer Vacation begins 

School Resumes on Friday 1st July 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 


